
Boy Scouts Individual

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Andy Wall 98

SSFCU - Team 1 Jason Dallman 97

SSFCU - Team 1 Jay Gable  97

SSFCU - Team 1 Mike Oliver 97

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Larry Reynolds  97

Frost Bank Matt Anderson 96

Howard Energy Partners Rudy Bazan 95

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Nick Bennett 95

Capriz Leigh Designs Kevin Parker 95

Frost Bank Janet McDougall 94

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Terry Tschirhart 94

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Tim Willie 93

SWBC Andrew Korando 93

The Okonite Company Damien Coleman 93

Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 93

SSFCU - Team 1 Charles Goss 92

The Okonite Company Kris Mann 92

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Mo Parson 92

SSFCU - Team 2 Shannon Young 91

SSFCU - Team 2 Norbert Haussman 91

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Lyle McKinley 91

Valero Energy - Team 2 Mike Keller 91

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Duayne Wedige 91

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Ryan Murphy 90

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Terry Mica 90

Valero Energy - Team 2 Lynn Hoyt 90

SSFCU - Team 3 John Freeland 89

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Sam Marshall 89

Howard Energy Partners Burke 89

Howard Energy Partners Seth Willoughby 89

Valero Energy - Team 1 Mitch Johnson 89

Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 89

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Steve Milam 89

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Jeff Kinney 89

Mercuria Energy America LLC Matthew Gorzell 88

DKK Consulting Preston Morgan 88

BSA Team - Team 2 Ty McGinnis 88

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Scott Striegler 87

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Del Toole 87

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Marcus Canalas 87



Boy Scouts Individual

SWBC Adam Payton 86

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Jason Havel 86

Marathon Petroleum Matt Woodchick 86

Marathon Petroleum Garrett Menefee 86

Synergy FCU Sean Murphy 86

BSA Team - Team 2 Ryland Walker 86

BSA Team - Team 2 Barrett Lopez 86

Valero Energy - Team 1 Loren Bates 85

Synergy FCU Troy Haby 85

Valero Energy - Team 2 Brad Mulsow 84

Mission Ridge Range Mark Rogers 84

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Alan Smith 83

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Trent Belicek 83

Valero Energy - Team 1 Fred Hampton 83

Synergy FCU Brendan Murphy 83

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Joel Shillingburg 83

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Cody Stanton 82

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Brady Corbit 82

Mercuria Energy America LLC Todd Nurnberger 81

Valero Energy - Team 1 Seymour Battle 81

DKK Consulting Larry Taylor 81

DKK Consulting Ed Peters 81

BSA Team - Team 1 Larry Trick 81

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Mickey Richnow 80

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Jeff Bujnoch 80

Marathon Petroleum Steven Price 80

Mission Ridge Range John Thimons 80

DOCUmation Bryan Edgington 80

Camin Cargo - Team 1 Ken Sparks 79

Valero Energy - Team 3 Greg Shawver 79

Valero Energy - Team 3 Jeff Bryan 79

Intertek - Team 1 Robert Martinez 79

Intertek - Team 1 Manuel Adame 79

Jordan Ford Tom Murray 79

Capriz Leigh Designs Justin Sheedy 79

BSA Team - Team 2 Cade Dornburg 79

The Okonite Company Christopher Burns 78

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Josh Bricker 78

Valero Energy - Team 2 Walker Garrison 78

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Trevor Karnes 78

Intertek - Team 1 Michael Lothror 78



Boy Scouts Individual

Intertek - Team 2 Arturo Lopez 78

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Jason Schroeder 77

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Darrel Pearson 77

Valero Energy - Team 3 Tommy S 77

Montgomery & Associates Matthew Ivy 77

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Carleton Spears 77

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Todd Moody 77

BSA Team - Team 1 Paul Knoll 77

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Denis Garcia 76

SSFCU - Team 3 Desiree Beal 76

Jordan Ford James Guerrero 76

SSFCU - Team 2 Joey Blackmon 75

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Steve Skinner 75

SWBC Jackson Gherman 75

Mercuria Energy America LLC Travis Linton 75

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Randy Deupree 75

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Chris Taylor 74

Howard Energy Partners Adam Craig 74

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Kelly Fernandez 74

DKK Consulting Calvin Morgan 74

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Josh Kinzie 74

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bruce Eaton 74

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jeremiah Van Den Berghe 74

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Benoit Lavallee 73

Mission Ridge Range John Long 73

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor David Reyna 73

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Dennis Murphy 72

Synergy FCU Cody Stripling 72

Mission Ridge Range Robert Dimas 71

Jordan Ford Dursion Isci 71

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Mike Bowling 71

SWBC Ryan Gherman 70

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Max Ivlev 69

The Okonite Company John Duenckel 69

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Robert Tobias 68

SSFCU - Team 3 Vince Sanchez 67

Jordan Ford Brandon Wood 66

Montgomery & Associates Blake Ivy 66

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Norbet Castellanos 65

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Gregg Russell 65

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Joel Goff 65



Boy Scouts Individual

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Ryan Moore		 65

SSFCU - Team 3 Brad Stroud 64

Camin Cargo - Team 2 David Gibson 64

Montgomery & Associates Jim Montgomery 64

Montgomery & Associates Michael Ivy 64

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Brandon Rose 62

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor Ray Gutierrez 62

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor German Garza 62

Camin Cargo - Team 1 Bryan Wright 61

Valero Energy - Team 3 Stacie Farrell 61

Intertek - Team 2 Robert Flores 61

SSFCU - Team 2 Anthony Corey 60

DOCUmation Daniel Lasater 60

Camin Cargo - Team 2 Brent Rayls 59

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Raymond Carvajal 57

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Peter Goff 57

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Igor Podgorny 55

Intertek - Team 2 Robert Gonzalez 55

Capriz Leigh Designs Jack Sheedy 55

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Michael Cubeta 54

Intertek - Team 2 Rogelio Barrera 54

Marathon Petroleum Sean Venables 53

Camin Cargo - Team 2 Cody Cameron 52

Mercuria Energy America LLC David Olson 51

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Stephen Sylva 46

Intertek - Team 1 aaron Trevino 44

DOCUmation Lucy Adame-Clark 44

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor Bryan Inglis 43

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Will Clements 43

Camin Cargo - Team 2 Steve Arguello 41

Camin Cargo - Team 1 April Virgil 38

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Nick Metcalf 37

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Hodeesh Talasila 32

Camin Cargo - Team 1 Morgan Hoffman 22



Team

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

SSFCU - Team 1 Jay Gable  97

SSFCU - Team 1 Charles Goss 92

SSFCU - Team 1 Mike Oliver 97

SSFCU - Team 1 Jason Dallman 97

383

Frost Bank Matt Anderson 96

Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 93

Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 89

Frost Bank Janet McDougall 94

372

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Carleton Spears 77

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Terry Tschirhart 94

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Mo Parson 92

Spears Law Firm, PLLC Steve Milam 89

352

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Trent Belicek 83

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Jason Havel 86

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Lyle McKinley 91

Stronghold Companies - Team 2 Terry Mica 90

350

Howard Energy Partners Burke 89

Howard Energy Partners Seth Willoughby 89

Howard Energy Partners Adam Craig 74

Howard Energy Partners Rudy Bazan 95

347

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Josh Kinzie 74

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Nick Bennett 95

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Del Toole 87

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 1 Duayne Wedige 91

347

Valero Energy - Team 2 Mike Keller 91

Valero Energy - Team 2 Lynn Hoyt 90

Valero Energy - Team 2 Walker Garrison 78

Valero Energy - Team 2 Brad Mulsow 84

343

BSA Team - Team 2 Ty McGinnis 88

BSA Team - Team 2 Cade Dornburg 79

BSA Team - Team 2 Ryland Walker 86

BSA Team - Team 2 Barrett Lopez 86

339



Team

Valero Energy - Team 1 Loren Bates 85

Valero Energy - Team 1 Seymour Battle 81

Valero Energy - Team 1 Fred Hampton 83

Valero Energy - Team 1 Mitch Johnson 89

338

The Okonite Company Christopher Burns 78

The Okonite Company John Duenckel 69

The Okonite Company Damien Coleman 93

The Okonite Company Kris Mann 92

332

Synergy FCU Sean Murphy 86

Synergy FCU Brendan Murphy 83

Synergy FCU Troy Haby 85

Synergy FCU Cody Stripling 72

326

SWBC Ryan Gherman 70

SWBC Adam Payton 86

SWBC Andrew Korando 93

SWBC Jackson Gherman 75

324

DKK Consulting Larry Taylor 81

DKK Consulting Ed Peters 81

DKK Consulting Preston Morgan 88

DKK Consulting Calvin Morgan 74

324

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Darrel Pearson 77

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Larry Reynolds  97

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Chris Taylor 74

Stronghold Companies - Team 1 Benoit Lavallee 73

321

SSFCU - Team 2 Shannon Young 91

SSFCU - Team 2 Joey Blackmon 75

SSFCU - Team 2 Anthony Corey 60

SSFCU - Team 2 Norbert Haussman 91

317

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bruce Eaton 74

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Joel Shillingburg 83

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Todd Moody 77

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Brady Corbit 82

316



Team

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Randy Deupree 75

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Scott Striegler 87

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Kelly Fernandez 74

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Trevor Karnes 78

314

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Jeff Kinney 89

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Mike Bowling 71

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Ryan Moore		 65

Stone Oak Jewlers - Team 2 - VIP Marcus Canalas 87

312

Mission Ridge Range Mark Rogers 84

Mission Ridge Range Robert Dimas 71

Mission Ridge Range John Long 73

Mission Ridge Range John Thimons 80

308

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Michael Cubeta 54

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Gregg Russell 65

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Andy Wall 98

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Ryan Murphy 90

307

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Alan Smith 83

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Sam Marshall 89

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Josh Bricker 78

The Bank of San Antonio (Texas Partners Bank) Raymond Carvajal 57

307

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Igor Podgorny 55

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Jeff Bujnoch 80

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Tim Willie 93

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 2 Jason Schroeder 77

305

Marathon Petroleum Matt Woodchick 86

Marathon Petroleum Garrett Menefee 86

Marathon Petroleum Steven Price 80

Marathon Petroleum Sean Venables 53

305

SSFCU - Team 3 Desiree Beal 76

SSFCU - Team 3 Vince Sanchez 67

SSFCU - Team 3 John Freeland 89

SSFCU - Team 3 Brad Stroud 64

296



Team

Valero Energy - Team 3 Stacie Farrell 61

Valero Energy - Team 3 Greg Shawver 79

Valero Energy - Team 3 Tommy S 77

Valero Energy - Team 3 Jeff Bryan 79

296

Mercuria Energy America LLC Matthew Gorzell 88

Mercuria Energy America LLC Todd Nurnberger 81

Mercuria Energy America LLC Travis Linton 75

Mercuria Energy America LLC David Olson 51

295

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Denis Garcia 76

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Mickey Richnow 80

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Dennis Murphy 72

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Norbet Castellanos 65

293

Jordan Ford Tom Murray 79

Jordan Ford Brandon Wood 66

Jordan Ford Dursion Isci 71

Jordan Ford James Guerrero 76

292

Intertek - Team 1 Robert Martinez 79

Intertek - Team 1 Manuel Adame 79

Intertek - Team 1 aaron Trevino 44

Intertek - Team 1 Michael Lothror 78

280

Montgomery & Associates Jim Montgomery 64

Montgomery & Associates Michael Ivy 64

Montgomery & Associates Blake Ivy 66

Montgomery & Associates Matthew Ivy 77

271

Intertek - Team 2 Robert Gonzalez 55

Intertek - Team 2 Arturo Lopez 78

Intertek - Team 2 Robert Flores 61

Intertek - Team 2 Rogelio Barrera 54

248

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Joel Goff 65

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Peter Goff 57

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Cody Stanton 82

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Nick Metcalf 37

241



Team

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor Ray Gutierrez 62

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor German Garza 62

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor Bryan Inglis 43

Fariway Lawn, Landscape & Arbor David Reyna 73

240

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Hodeesh Talasila 32

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Brandon Rose 62

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Steve Skinner 75

Republic Plastics, Ltd. - Team 1 Max Ivlev 69

238

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jeremiah Van Den Berghe 74

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Robert Tobias 68

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Stephen Sylva 46

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Will Clements 43

231

Capriz Leigh Designs Kevin Parker 95

Capriz Leigh Designs Justin Sheedy 79

Capriz Leigh Designs Jack Sheedy 55

229

Camin Cargo - Team 2 Steve Arguello 41

Camin Cargo - Team 2 David Gibson 64

Camin Cargo - Team 2 Cody Cameron 52

Camin Cargo - Team 2 Brent Rayls 59

216

Camin Cargo - Team 1 April Virgil 38

Camin Cargo - Team 1 Morgan Hoffman 22

Camin Cargo - Team 1 Ken Sparks 79

Camin Cargo - Team 1 Bryan Wright 61

200

DOCUmation Lucy Adame-Clark 44

DOCUmation Bryan Edgington 80

DOCUmation Daniel Lasater 60

184

BSA Team - Team 1 Larry Trick 81

BSA Team - Team 1 Paul Knoll 77

158



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Robertson Anschutz Vetters, LLC Andy Wall 98 HOA

SSFCU - Team 1 Jason Dallman 97 RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Frost Bank Janet McDougall 94 HOA

SSFCU - Team 2 Shannon Young 91 RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

SSFCU - Team 1 Jay Gable  97 A CH

SSFCU - Team 1 Mike Oliver 97 A RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Cody Stanton 82 B CH

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Brady Corbit 82 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Grey Rock Gathering & Marketing Dennis Murphy 72 C CH

Synergy FCU Cody Stripling 72 C RU

C Class

Boy Scouts Awards
Male HOA

A Class

B Class

Lady HOA



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

SSFCU - Team 1 Jay Gable  97

SSFCU - Team 1 Charles Goss 92

SSFCU - Team 1 Mike Oliver 97

SSFCU - Team 1 Jason Dallman 97

383 A CH

Frost Bank Matt Anderson 96

Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 93

Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 89

Frost Bank Janet McDougall 94

372 A RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

SSFCU - Team 2 Shannon Young 91

SSFCU - Team 2 Joey Blackmon 75

SSFCU - Team 2 Anthony Corey 60

SSFCU - Team 2 Norbert Haussman 91

317 B CH

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bruce Eaton 74

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Joel Shillingburg 83

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Todd Moody 77

Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Brady Corbit 82

316 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Jordan Ford Tom Murray 79

Jordan Ford Brandon Wood 66

Jordan Ford Dursion Isci 71

Jordan Ford James Guerrero 76

292 C CH

Intertek - Team 1 Robert Martinez 79

Intertek - Team 1 Manuel Adame 79

Intertek - Team 1 aaron Trevino 44

Intertek - Team 1 Michael Lothror 78

280 C RU

Team C Class

Team A Class

Team B Class


